
550 Landa Street
New Braunfels, TXCity of New Braunfels, Texas

Legislation Details

File #: 19-719 Name:

Status:Type: Report Consent Item Ready

File created: In control:9/13/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2019

Title: Approval of a construction contract amendment with J3 Company, LLC in the amount of $186,480 to
increase the project contingency as part of the Klein Road Reconstruction Project; and approval of a
contract amendment in the amount of $225,000 for the installation of fiber-optic communication
conduit within the Klein Road right-of-way to the Sports Complex funded in the 2019 Bond Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of New Braunfels, Texas Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

